
1 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) 2 2 3 7 0.50
2 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) 1 2 2 5 0.25
2 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) 1 2 2 5 0.25
2 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) 1 2 1 4 0.25
2 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) - - - -
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - - - -
- 9 Willis Verania (OH) - 5 3 8
- 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 17 12 35 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 9 Willis Verania (OH) 18 3 8 29 62.07
2 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) 8 4 9 21 38.10
2 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) 8 4 9 21 38.10
- 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) 2 3 3 8
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) 1 1 3 5
- 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) 1 2 1 4
- 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) - 1 - 1
- 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) - - - -
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 18 33 89 42.70


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

15

25

22

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:25 0:19 0:26 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 4009/20/2013

OMAHA, NEBRASKA

RALSTON ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:47  Total: 1:47
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1 9 Willis Verania (OH) 11 5 1 17 2.75
2 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) 7 - 3 10 1.75
2 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) 7 2 1 10 1.75
4 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) 3 2 - 5 0.75
5 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) 1 - - 1 0.25
5 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) 1 - - 1 0.25
5 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - - - -
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 10 6 47 7.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 33 - 33

1 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) 2 1 15 18 0.50
1 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) 2 1 14 17 0.50
1 9 Willis Verania (OH) 2 1 9 12 0.50
1 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) 2 3 10 15 0.50
5 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) 1 1 7 9 0.25
- 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) - - - -
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) - - 1 1
- 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) - 3 8 11
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 12 66 87 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

15

25

22

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:25 0:19 0:26 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 4009/20/2013

OMAHA, NEBRASKA

RALSTON ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:47  Total: 1:47
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1 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) 18 5 4 27 48.15
2 9 Willis Verania (OH) 14 5 5 24 37.50
3 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) 17 6 7 30 36.67
- 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) - - - -
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) - - - -
- 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) - - - -
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) - - - -
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) - - - -
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 16 16 81 40.74


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Thompson Smith Dionisia (S) 7 3 49 59 1.75
2 14 Fonseca Irene Catalina (S) 1 - 12 13 0.25
- 3 Murillo Chavez Viviana (L) - - 4 4
- 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB) - - - -
- 6 Willis Lindo Angela (OH) - - - -
- 7 Gonzalez Yulianna (S) - - - -
- 9 Willis Verania (OH) - - 3 3
- 10 Ramierz Vargas Paola (OPP) - - - -
- 11 Vargas Daniela (MB) - - 1 1
- 12 Castro Marin Monica (OPP) - - - -
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal (MB) - - 2 2
- 18 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn (OH) - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 3 73 84 2.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

15

25

22

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:25 0:19 0:26 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 4009/20/2013

OMAHA, NEBRASKA

RALSTON ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:47  Total: 1:47
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1 3 Rojas Alena (MB) 3 4 1 8 0.75
2 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna (MB) 2 1 4 7 0.50
3 6 Lescay Daymara (OH) 1 1 1 3 0.25
3 19 Alvarez Jennifer Yanet (OH) 1 1 1 3 0.25
3 1 Vargas Melissa (OPP) 1 4 3 8 0.25
- 8 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 12 Cruz Perez Dailirys (S) - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Sulian Caridad (OH) - - 1 1
- 20 Rodriguez Heydi (MB) - - - -
- 15 Vilches Beatriz (S) - 3 6 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 14 17 39 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 18 Matienzo Sulian Caridad (OH) 11 3 3 17 64.71
2 1 Vargas Melissa (OPP) 15 4 6 25 60.00
3 19 Alvarez Jennifer Yanet (OH) 10 3 8 21 47.62
- 3 Rojas Alena (MB) 7 1 4 12
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna (MB) 8 2 - 10
- 6 Lescay Daymara (OH) 2 2 3 7
- 15 Vilches Beatriz (S) 1 - 1 2
- 8 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 12 Cruz Perez Dailirys (S) - - - -
- 20 Rodriguez Heydi (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 15 25 94 57.45


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • Cuba

CRC
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

15

25

22

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:25 0:19 0:26 1:38
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City:
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1 8 Borrell Emily (L) 9 1 1 11 2.25
2 15 Vilches Beatriz (S) 5 - 1 6 1.25
2 18 Matienzo Sulian Caridad (OH) 5 1 - 6 1.25
4 19 Alvarez Jennifer Yanet (OH) 4 - 1 5 1.00
5 6 Lescay Daymara (OH) 3 - - 3 0.75
6 1 Vargas Melissa (OPP) 2 2 1 5 0.50
7 3 Rojas Alena (MB) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 12 Cruz Perez Dailirys (S) - - - -
- 20 Rodriguez Heydi (MB) - - - -
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 6 5 40 7.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25

1 19 Alvarez Jennifer Yanet (OH) 4 1 12 17 1.00
2 18 Matienzo Sulian Caridad (OH) 3 3 13 19 0.75
3 1 Vargas Melissa (OPP) 2 3 12 17 0.50
3 3 Rojas Alena (MB) 2 4 5 11 0.50
5 15 Vilches Beatriz (S) 1 2 11 14 0.25
- 8 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 12 Cruz Perez Dailirys (S) - - - -
- 20 Rodriguez Heydi (MB) - - - -
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna (MB) - 3 13 16
- 6 Lescay Daymara (OH) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 17 69 98 3.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

CRC
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

15

25

22

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:25 0:19 0:26 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
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Hall:

13 4009/20/2013

OMAHA, NEBRASKA

RALSTON ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:47  Total: 1:47
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1 18 Matienzo Sulian Caridad (OH) 12 1 7 20 55.00
2 19 Alvarez Jennifer Yanet (OH) 15 4 6 25 44.00
- 8 Borrell Emily (L) 10 - 5 15
- 6 Lescay Daymara (OH) 10 4 1 15
- 1 Vargas Melissa (OPP) - - - -
- 3 Rojas Alena (MB) - - - -
- 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 12 Cruz Perez Dailirys (S) - - - -
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna (MB) - - - -
- 15 Vilches Beatriz (S) - - - -
- 20 Rodriguez Heydi (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 9 19 75 50.67


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 15 Vilches Beatriz (S) 13 4 62 79 3.25
2 12 Cruz Perez Dailirys (S) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 3 Rojas Alena (MB) - - - -
- 6 Lescay Daymara (OH) - - - -
- 8 Borrell Emily (L) - - 4 4
- 9 Luis Ruiz Dayessi (OH) - - - -
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna (MB) - - 1 1
- 18 Matienzo Sulian Caridad (OH) - - 1 1
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer Yanet (OH) - - 1 1
- 20 Rodriguez Heydi (MB) - - - -
- 1 Vargas Melissa (OPP) - 2 4 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 6 73 93 3.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

CRC
CUB 3

1 24

26

25

23

15

25

22

25

86

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:25 0:19 0:26 1:38
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